bbb il DL
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-231-012

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

67.12 FT

1634 1635 & STRIP S
1635 SPENCE ALL 163% PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-13-68
3-30-78
2-3-95
2-3-95

FOSNAUGH CLARENCE F & ADAH M
SPRINKLE RICHARD E & HAZEL R

DOWNEY CHARLES G & WILMA R

DOWNEY, WILMA R.
SHIRK, RONALD R. & CAROLYN D.

2 TRS

C.F.25,00

NOC .F.
C.F. 8.00




